・    1-17-12, Azusawa,  Itabashi,  Tokyo,  174-8501,  Japan     ・    +81-50-1720-0482     ・    tok-inc.com/enTOK, Inc.・    1-17-12, Azusawa,  Itabashi,  Tokyo,  174-8501,  Japan     ・    +81-50-1720-0482     ・    tok-inc.com/enTOK, Inc.
Components of product nameFeature classification
Product information
LineupRoHS compliant
H type
Inner ring
B
Screw shaft

Rosette coined
Cross recessed
JIS B 1012 No.2 B
C
L
D
  D
a)
(
M6
series
ER-B-JH
E-H Inner ring
E-B Screw shaft
E-B-JH Screw shaft (Hex socket screw)
19 6 6 8.2 - - 626 - ER-19-H6
22 ±0.2 6 7 9.5 - - 636 720122 ER-22-H6
26 -0.1 6      7 -0.3 9.5 - - - - ER-26-H6
30 6      7 -0.4 9.5 49 8 - - ER-30-H6-MC
35 6      7 -0.4 9.5 49 9 - - ER-35-H6-MC
40 -0.2 6 8 9.5 - - - - ER-40-H6-MC
0
0
0
0

R
-A
D
R
-H
S
el
ec
tio
n
  O
ve
rv
ie
w
      6 ±0.2 0.5 8 8.2 M6  P1.0 - 5.8 720104 ER-19-B0.5
      6 ±0.2 1 8 8.2 M6  P1.0 ● - - ER-19-B1-M6×8
      6 ±0.2 2 8 8.2 M6  P1.0 ● - - ER-19-B2-M6×8
 7 0.5 8 9.5 M6  P1.0 - - - ER-22-B0.5-M6×8
 7 1 8 9.5 M6  P1.0 ● - - ER-22-B1-M6×8
 7 2 8 9.5 M6  P1.0 ● 9.3 720101 ER-22-B2
26 -0.1      7 -0.3 0.5 8 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 9.2 720103 ER-26-B0.5
30      7 -0.4 0.5 8 9.5 M6  P1.0 - - - ER-30-B0.5-M6×8
0
0
+0.3
22 ±0.2 7 0.5 8 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 8.8 720115 ER-22-B0.5-JH
24 7 0.5 8 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 7.0 720116 ER-24-B0.5-JH
26      7 -0.3 0.5 8 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 9.9 720117 ER-26-B0.5-JH
28 7 0.5 8 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 10.8 720118 ER-28-B0.5-JH
30      7 -0.4 0.5 +0.5 8 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 11.0 720119 ER-30-B0.5-JH
35      7 -0.4 0.5 8 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 12.5 720120 ER-35-B0.5-JH
0
0
0
-0.4